
HEC[lVED 
TOWN CLEI\l( 

TO WN OF flYER 

2015 J~N 30 Ml 9: 5t. 

f;J()t1j~(ll(lLd 

7:00PM 

7:10 PM* 

7:15 PM 

7:25PM 

7:30 PM 

7:45 PM 

7:50PM 

7:55 PM 

Town ofAyer 
Board of Selectmen 

Ayer Town Hall-1" Floor Meeting Room 
Ayer, MA 01432 

Tuesday Februaty 3. 2015 
Open Session Meeting Agenda 

Call to Order 
Review and Approve Agenda; Announcements 

Boston Post Cane Presentation 
!'vir, Emest Blasetti 

Public Input 

Mr. David Maher. Office of Economic and CommuID1y Deyelopment 
1. Final approval of CDBG grant application 

Opening of2015 Annual Town Meeting Warrant 

Town Administrator's Report 
1, l\dmillistrative Update 
2, CPC Grant Agreement for Habita t for Humanity Funding 
3, Approval of Purchase and Sales Agreement - Old Central Fire Station 

New Business/Selectmen's Questions 

Allllroval of Meeting Minutes 
January 20, 2015 

Adjournment 

"'No!e: Agdllda Tillles "'" ji!l'p/({/lIIillgPIlI'POJ~J' Ollly tllld do 1I0/I1CCCSJ~lIib' ,'(Jlls/itllte extld times 


