



*Note:

Town of Ayer Board of Selectmen Ayer Town Hall – 1st Floor Meeting Room Ayer, MA 01432



Tuesday February 3, 2015 Open Session Meeting Agenda

7:00 PM	Call to Order Review and Approve Agenda; Announcements
	Boston Post Cane Presentation Mr. Ernest Blasetti
7:10 PM*	Public Input
7:15 PM	Mr. David Maher, Office of Economic and Community Development 1. Final approval of CDBG grant application
7:25 PM	Opening of 2015 Annual Town Meeting Warrant
7:30 PM	 Town Administrator's Report Administrative Update CPC Grant Agreement for Habitat for Humanity Funding Approval of Purchase and Sales Agreement – Old Central Fire Station
7:45 PM	New Business/Selectmen's Questions
7:50 PM	Approval of Meeting Minutes January 20, 2015
7:55 PM	Adjournment

Agenda Times are for planning purposes only and do not necessarily constitute exact times